

MACC- 24/2020

(Reg. No.- 19/2021)

**Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. District Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)**

Order No. 22 dated 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.

The petitioner are present today by filing hajira and also files amended plaint.

O.P. No. 1 files hajira through ld. Advocate.

Fix **04.10.2024**for exparte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram