

MACC- 24/2020 (Reg. No.- 19/2021)

CNR. No. WBWM-06-00348-2021

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 27
23.05.2025

1. Today is fixed for further evidence.
2. One application has been filed by Ld. Advocate representing the petitioner of the instant case and prays for time on the ground mentioned therein.
3. Heard. Considered. Time as prayer for is allowed.
4. **Fixing 06.08.2025 for further evidence.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram