

MACC-24/2020 (R-19-2021)

CNR. No. WBWM-06-000348-2021

Present: Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, (JO Code: WB00837), District Judge (I/C),

Order No. 29
07.11.2025

1. Today is fixed for order.
2. Claimants and respondents are represented through Ld. Advocate and on their behalf Ld. Advocates filed respective lawyer's hazira.
3. **Regular P.O. is on leave.** Place the record before the regular P.O. For the ends of justice instant case is adjourned for this day.
4. Fixing 16.12.2025 for hearing and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sd/

District Judge cum MACT, Jhargram

District Judge cum MACT, Jhargram