

MACC- 24/2020 (R-19-2021)

CNR. No. WBWM-06-000348-2021

Present: Sri Sarajit Mishra, (JO Code: WB00646) , District Judge Jhargram

Order No. 30
01.12.2025

1. Record is put up today by put up petition.
2. Claimants files a petition for depositing the receipt of online DCF payment.
3. Heard. Considered. Petition is allowed.
4. Claimants paid D.C.F for Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) and filed the receipt of the payment. Let it be kept in the record.
5. For the ends of justice instant case is adjourned for this day.
6. Fixing 16.12.2025 for hearing and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

District Judge & MACT Jhargram

District Judge & MACTJhargram